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Départ : 16:00, Fin : 16:30

1 CARBONNEL Gregory Moto Club de Cagnes / Villeneu… SSP 300 Yamaha 5 - - 13 36.926 44.269 36.281 1:57.476
2 DRYE Colin A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. SSP 300 Yamaha 11 1.962 1.962 13 37.254 45.181 37.252 1:59.687
3 DA CUNHA Florent Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone SSP 300 Kawasaki 13 1.963 0.001 14 37.645 45.074 36.824 1:59.543
4 VIEILLARD Line Motos Competition En Saint Po… SSP 300 Yamaha 3 2.722 0.759 13 37.378 45.456 37.491 2:00.325
5 BEAUPERE Anatole Moto Club Angevin SSP 300 Kawasaki 12 3.330 0.608 13 37.996 45.861 37.191 2:01.048
6 JUCHA Guillaume As Team Hippocamtus SSP 300 Yamaha 9 3.371 0.041 9 38.116 45.799 37.295 2:01.210
7 LAGRIVE Louis Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi SSP 300 Kawasaki 9 3.526 0.155 13 37.996 45.551 37.413 2:00.960
8 CAILLOL Paul Pôle Mécanique Moto Club SSP 300 Kawasaki 9 3.823 0.297 13 37.874 45.818 37.973 2:01.665
9 PERRIER-COULON Nicolas Moto Club de Ledenon SSP 300 Kawasaki 11 4.010 0.187 15 37.705 46.002 37.594 2:01.301

10 BEAUMONT Exupery Activbike SSP 300 Yamaha 13 4.050 0.040 14 37.866 45.526 37.693 2:01.085
11 RIQUELME Celian Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi SSP 300 Kawasaki 11 4.085 0.035 12 38.077 45.875 37.558 2:01.510
12 SASSONE Lucas Club Mecasport SSP 300 Yamaha 12 4.536 0.451 13 38.163 45.862 38.321 2:02.346
13 BRULEY Valentin Team Roulage 25 SSP 300 Yamaha 6 4.658 0.122 14 37.939 46.593 37.394 2:01.926
14 GOMBAUD Loic A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre SSP 300 Kawasaki 10 5.153 0.495 12 38.477 46.651 37.961 2:03.089
15 BOUDESSEUL Lucie A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. SSP 300 Kawasaki 11 5.177 0.024 14 38.138 46.500 38.253 2:02.891
16 CURTI Vincent Moto Club De la Croix du Dan SSP 300 Yamaha 4 6.395 1.218 9 38.851 46.714 38.479 2:04.044
17 JIRACEK Enzo Moto Club Acceleration SSP 300 Yamaha 8 6.654 0.259 9 38.752 46.546 38.646 2:03.944
18 LLORET MAYOR Dorian Moto Club Riding Sensation SSP 300 Kawasaki 3 8.460 1.806 8 38.957 47.752 39.521 2:06.230
19 GOMES Lorenzo Hague Racing Club Juniors SSP 300 Kawasaki 4 9.377 0.917 11 39.877 47.768 38.763 2:06.408
20 HAUSS Loup Kid Decouverte Moto SSP 300 Kawasaki 8 11.015 1.638 12 39.800 47.886 40.440 2:08.126
21 PROVOST Lenaic A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. SSP 300 Yamaha 6 11.425 0.410 10 40.602 48.955 39.327 2:08.884
22 BENOIT Livio Moto Club Angevin SSP 300 Yamaha 4 13.462 2.037 7 41.293 49.611 40.212 2:11.116

23 LABARTHE Mathis Moto Club de Queven SSP 300 Kawasaki 0 - - 3 40.992 49.625 40.897 -
24 VAUTIER Gaetan MC Nevers Nièvre SSP 300 Kawasaki 0 - - 0 - - - -
25 YOCHAY Ran Moto Club Riding Sensation SSP 300 Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -
26 SABELLICO Francesco Moto team 95 SSP 300 Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -
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